
IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 
FOR THE MIDDLE DISTRICT OF ALABAMA 

NORTHERN DIVISION 
 

CENTRAL ALABAMA FAIR   ) 
HOUSING CENTER, et al.,  ) 
                                     ) 
 Plaintiffs,                 ) 
      )   CIVIL ACTION NUMBER:  
v.      )   2:11-cv-00982-MHT-CSC 
      )      
JULIE MAGEE, Revenue  ) 
Commissioner for the State of Alabama,   ) 
et al.,                                    ) 
                                     ) 
         Defendants.      ) 
 
 

STATE DEFENDANT’S NOTICE OF COMPLIANCE WITH OPINION 
AND ORDER DATED NOVEMBER 23, 2011 (DOC. 50) 

 
 State Defendant, Commissioner Julie Magee, sued in her official capacity as 

Revenue Commissioner for the State of Alabama, respectfully submits this notice 

of compliance with the Opinion and Order dated November 23, 2011 (Doc. 50), 

and shows the Court as follows: 

 1. Commissioner Magee disseminated the memo attached as Exhibit A.  

On November 25, 2011, Commissioner Magee e-mailed a copy of the memo and 

the Opinion and Order to Judge Jim Perdue, President of the Probate Judges 

Association, Commissioner Greg Tucker, President of the Licensing 

Commissioners Association, and former State Revenue Commissioner Tim 
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Russell, and asked them to disseminate to their peers and the members of their 

associations.   

 2. This morning, the memo and Opinion and Order were again 

disseminated by the Alabama Department of Revenue to known email addresses 

for county officials and by fax to those county officials for whom the Department 

did not have an email address.  

Respectfully submitted, 
 
LUTHER STRANGE  
  (ASB-0036-G42L) 
Attorney General 
 
BY: 
 
s/ James W. Davis    
Margaret L. Fleming  (ASB-7942-M34M) 
James W. Davis  (ASB-4063-I58J) 
Misty S. Fairbanks  (ASB-1813-T71F) 
William G. Parker, Jr.  (ASB-5142-I72P) 
Joshua K. Payne  (ASB-1041-A55P) 
Assistant Attorneys General 
 
OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL 
501 Washington Avenue 
Montgomery, Alabama 36130 
Telephone:   (334) 242-7300 
Facsimile:    (334) 353-8440 
mfleming@ago.state.al.us  
jimdavis@ago.state.al.us  
mfairbanks@ago.state.al.us  
wparker@ago.state.al.us  
jpayne@ago.state.al.us 

      Attorneys for the State Defendant 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 

I HEREBY CERTIFY that on the 28th  day of November 2011, I electronically 
filed the foregoing with the Clerk of the Court using the CM/ECF system which 
will send notification of such filing to the counsel for Plaintiffs who are registered 
for electronic service in this case. 
 
I FURTHER CERTIFY that on the 28th day of November 2011, I am serving by 
electronic mail the following co-defendant for whom no counsel has yet appeared: 
 

Judge Jimmy Stubbs probatejudge@elmoreco.org 
 
I FURTHER CERTIFY that on the 28th day of November 2011, I am serving by 
electronic email the following counsel for Plaintiffs who are not yet registered for 
service using the CM/ECF system: 
 

Diana S. Sen  dsen@latinojustice.org 
Foster S. Maer  fmaer@latinojustice.org 
Jamie L. Crook  jcrook@relmanlaw.com 
Justin B. Cox  jcox@aclu.org 
Kristi L. Graunke  kristi.graunke@splcenter.org 
Lee Gelernt   lgelernt@aclu.org 
Linton Joaquin  joaquin@nilc.org 
 
 
 

s/ James W. Davis    
Of Counsel 
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